he ceased to be a partner, went into compulsory liquidation, administration or partnership
voluntary arrangement, or had a receiver appointed to any partnership asset; or

4.6.5 has had any public criticism by statutory or regulatory authorities (including recognised
professional bodies); or

4.6.6 has been disqualified by a court from acting as a director of a company or from acting in the
management or conduct of the affairs of any company.

4.7 Save as disclosed in paragraph 4.1 above, and as set out below, the Directors are not aware of any person,
directly or indirectly, jointly or severally, who exercises or could exercise control over the Company or
who is interested in 3 per cent. or more of the issued share capital of the Company as at the date of the
publication of this document and immediately following completion of the Placing and following
completion of the Second Fundraising (assuming no further Ordinary Shares have been issued by such
time other than the Placing Shares and the Second Fundraising Shares):

Following Following
the the Second

Name Present Placing Fundraising
Ordinary

Shares
over which

Ordinary Ordinary Options Ordinary
Shares % Shares % Granted Shares %

Corvus Capital Inc. 11,000,000 21.57 11,000,000 14.93 nil 11,000,000 13.42
Lynx Capital
Management Limited* 9,000,000 17.65 9,833,333 13.35 nil 10,190,476 12.43
A. Wills & Co nil - 6,666,667 9.05 nil 9,523,810 11.62
Azina Limited 9,000,000 17.65 9,000,000 12.22 nil 9,000,000 10.98
Killik & Co nil - 3,333,333 4.52 nil 4,761,904 5.81
Christopher Draysey 3,500,000 6.86 4,333,333 5.88 nil 4,690,476 5.72
Solent Nominees Limited nil - 3,000,000 4.07 nil 4,285,714 5.23
Santi Music Inc. - - 3,333,333 4.52 nil 3,333,333 4.07
Annakita Limited 2,000,000 3.92 2,000,000 2.72 nil 2,000,000 2.44
Pinnette Limited 2,000,000 3.92 2,000,000 2.72 nil 2,000,000 2.44

* the beneficial owner of Lynx Capital Management Limited is Efthalia Markessini
 the beneficial owner of Azina Limited is Joanna Barrett

4.8 There have been no loans made or guarantees granted or provided by any member of the Company to or
for the benefit of any Director which are outstanding.

4.9 Save as disclosed in paragraph 6.6 below, no Director is or has been interested in any transaction which
is or was unusual in its nature or conditions or significant to the business of the Company and which was
effected by the Company or any of its subsidiaries and remains in any respect outstanding or